BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
PATHOLOGY DEPARTMENT

II MBBS-1Term {3" Semester} {1 to 113}
Lecture Time Table

Date :- 20/12/16

Tues — 1.30 to 2.30pm

Thurs

-1.30 to 2.30pm

Sat — 9 to 10am

Date Day Title Teacher’s Name
5117 Thurs. Neoplasia — V Dr. S.J.More
1.30 to 2.30pm
71117 Sat Neoplasia - VI Dr. V.P.Mane
9 to 10am
10/1/17 Tues. Neoplasia - VII Dr. S.M. Sale
1.30 to 2.30pm -
12/1/17 Thurs Neoplasia — Vil Dr. A A.Patil
1.30 to 2.30pm N B R
1411717 Sat Neoplasia — IX Dr. P.S. Naik
9 to 10am
171117 Tues. Tutorial on Leprosy , Syphilis, Genetic Dr. U.V. Shinde
1.30 to 2.30pm and Nutritional Disorders
1911117 Thurs Tutorial on Disorders of Growth, Dr. S.R.Agashe
1.30 to 2.30pm Neopasia | - IV
211117 Sat Tutorial on Neoplasia V-IX Dr. Y.R.Gotekar
9 to 10am
Practical Time Table
Thurs — A-2.30 — 4.30pm.
Friday — B - 2.30 — 4.30pm.
Date Day Title Teacher’s Name
5/1/117 Thurs Disorders of Growth and Dr. S.R.Agashe
i i Dr. P.S. Naik
Fri P Dr. S.M.Hayer
Dr. R.G.Yelave
12/1117 Thurs Benign and Malignant Dr. V.P.Mane
: Connective tissue tumors Dr. 8.S.Jain
13/1/17 Fri Dr. A.G.Shinde
Dr. B.S. Nemani
Dr. S.M.Hayer
Dr. R.G.Yelave
19/1/17 Thurs Miscellaneous Tumors and Dr. S.J.More
: Spread of Tumors Dr. D.N.Wakkar
20/1/117 Fri Dr. A.A.Patil
Dr. S.M.Hayer
. Dr. R.G.Yelave
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Dr. P.P.Patil

HOD & Professor




BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
PATHOLOGY DEPARTMENT

Date: - 13/01/2017
Il MBBS - Il Term {4" Semester} - (Roll No. 1 to 113)
Lecture Time Table

Time:- Mon. -1:30 - 2:30 pm
Wed. -1:30 - 2:30 pm

Hall: Microbiology Lecture Hall Sat. - 1:30 - 2:30 pm

Date Day Name of Topic Doctors Name

06/02/17 | Mon Perusal of 13 Term end Theory paper Dr. Sagar
Other teachers

08/02/17 | Wed | Anemia in General Dr. A.G.Shinde
11/02/17 | Sat Iron Deficiency Anemia & Sideroblastic Anaemia Dr. D.N.Wakkar
13/02/17 | Mon Megaloblastic Anemia & Aplastic anaemia Dr. S.S.Jain
15/02/17 | Wed | Hemolytic Anemia - | Dr. 8.S.Magdum
18/02/17 | Sat Hemolytic Anemia - Il (Hemoglobinopathies) Dr. B.S. Nemani
20/02/17 | Mon Leukemia — | Dr. P.P.Patil
22/02/17 | Wed Leukemia - Il Dr. V.R.Pawar
25/02/17 | Sat Plasma cell dyscrasias and multiple myeloma Dr. S.J.More
27/02/17 | Mon Blood Banking - | Dr. V.P.Mane
1/3/17 Wed | Blood Banking — Il Dr. S.M. Sale

Practical Time Table

(A) - Thurs. — 2,30pm — 4.30pm
(B) -Fri. —2.30pm-4.30pm

Date Day Name of Topic Doctors Name
09/02/17 | Thurs. | Collection of blood samples anticoagulants Hb Dr. V.R.Payvar
estimation, PCV,& ESR Dr. A.G.Shinde

Dr. B.S. Nemani
Dr. S.M.Hayer /
Dr. R.G.Yelave
16/02/17 | Thurs. | Total Leucocytic Count Dr. U.V.Shinde
Dr. P.S. Naik
Dr. S.M. Sale

10/02/17 Fri.

17/02/117 Fri. Dr. S.M.Hayer /
Dr. R.G.Yelave

23/02/17 Thurs. | Differential Count & Disorders of WBC Dr. Y.R.Gotekar
Dr. A.G.Shinde

- Dr. 8.S.Magdum
24/02/17 Fri. . Dr. S.M.Hayer /

Mwb Dr. R.G.Yelave
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Dr{ P. P. Patil
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